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Punktacja Klubowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 00207 4070 4392 8462
2. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 4573 3660 8233
3. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 4052 3906 7958
4. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 4886 2953 7839
5. Ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 2556 4287 6843
6. Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 01311 3650 3185 6835
7. MOSM Tychy 00411 3147 3666 6813
8. Uks Hajduki 00911 3395 3269 6664
9. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 3022 3166 6188

10. Uks Aligator Gorzyce 04311 243 5632 5875
11. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 1518 4305 5823
12. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 2466 2595 5061
13. Sekcja Pływacka H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 02411 2344 2475 4819
14. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 946 3737 4683
15. Muks Gilus Gilowice 02211 2160 2394 4554
16. TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 03811 389 3466 3855
17. UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 03711 1808 2041 3849
18. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 1526 2207 3733
19. UKS Junior Kluczbork 00307 1386 2079 3465
20. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 382 3011 3393
21. Mks Mos Katowice 01111 721 2617 3338
22. DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 00407 651 2428 3079
23. Uks Orka Lędziny 02011 2903 - 2903
24. MMKS Zdzieszowice 00507 322 1454 1776
25. Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 - 1210 1210
26. MKS ZRYW Opole 00107 1131 - 1131

Wszystkie, 13 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 00207 6068 5239 11307
2. Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 01311 4426 4123 8549
3. Muks Gilus Gilowice 02211 4160 3876 8036
4. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 3179 4647 7826
5. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 3001 4459 7460
6. Sekcja Pływacka H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 02411 1921 5478 7399
7. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 4671 2150 6821
8. MOSM Tychy 00411 4185 2265 6450
9. Uks Hajduki 00911 2034 3940 5974

10. DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 00407 2145 3502 5647
11. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 3889 1620 5509
12. Mks Mos Katowice 01111 3516 1966 5482
13. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 3159 2180 5339
14. TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 03811 486 4736 5222
15. Ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 429 4543 4972
16. UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 2806 2077 4883
17. UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 2569 2040 4609
18. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 2778 1590 4368
19. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 3498 - 3498
20. UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 03711 2096 1314 3410
21. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 2745 306 3051
22. Uks Orka Lędziny 02011 916 1823 2739
23. UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze' 03011 260 2335 2595
24. MKS Gogolin 00707 1268 - 1268
25. MMKS Zdzieszowice 00507 711 - 711

mailto:wisniowicz@interia.pl
mailto:wisniowicz@interia.pl

